Nr: First Nam Last Name

1 Hans Jonsson

2 Gunnar  Hjorth

3 Bo Sundell

4 Aleksejs Matcins

5 Peter Svensson

6 UIf Persson

7 Per-Olov Larsson

8 Lennart Burman

9 Sven-Olof Andersson
10 Bo Wik

11 Goran Wardell
12 Stig Holmlund
13 Denis Puleshi

14 Magnus Nordling
15 Christer Maki

16 Fredrik  Blixt

17 Anders  Nylén

18 Adrian Bohman Karlholm
19 Jacob Ekberg
20 Per-Jonas Wik
21 Sune Zackrisson
22 Rke Myrberg
23 Stefan Karlsson
24 Bengt Mattsson
25 Bengt Oberg
26 Berndt Westerlund
27 Henrik Johansson
28 Per Lingensjo
29 Tomas Frank
30 Sven-Arne Persson
31 Max Andréasson
32 Jan-Ola Bergqvist
33 Dan Malmqvist
34 Jorgen  Palsson
35 UIf Abrahamsson
36 Jonathan van der Wie
37 Bjorn Scharin
38 Bengt Eriksson
39 Jonas Nygren
40 Sten Olsson
41 Johan Ohlund
42 Ulf Hedin
43 Aron Johansson
44 Anders  Astrém
45 John Paul Kjellberg
46 Bo Andersson
47 Dan Finke
48 Jan Hanning
49 Marcus  Eriksson
50 Tommy Wall
51 David Malmstrom
52 Anton Silfver
53 Sebastian Granlund
54 Henrik Sjodin
55 Mikael Lofstrand

RTG_NAT +/ -

2434
2237
2211
2205
2080
2025
1983
1976
1911
1896
1894
1869
1833
1826
1816
1671
1667
1660
1652
1649
1644
1627
1625
1622
1608
1605
1569
1554
1505
1503
1499
1456
1450
1445
1444
1434
1420
1414
1413
1394
1388
1387
1387
1357
1350
1335
1321
1320
1304
1295
1279
1259
1238
1233

1232

-7

-15

-6

+2

+1

+1

+47

-16

-12

+6
+28

+24

+44
-11

+20

+1
+7

+16

Birthday

1966-11-29
1957-10-09
1966-04-18
1985-12-23
1976-05-12
1953-03-14
1953-07-31
1942-09-28
1942-02-15
1958-03-10
1965-03-10
1937-10-25
1979-08-05
1960-02-03
1954-07-10
1980-07-13
1964-06-09
1996-04-21
1984-12-09
1947-11-28
1947-09-24
1946-05-14
1958-03-29
1937-08-21
1967-02-01
1946-07-15
1977-09-09
1968-05-20
1955-03-11
1955-10-09
1992-05-18
1944-02-15
1949-03-22
1955-08-03
1947-02-05
1987-06-23
1956-10-10
1938-05-07
1981-03-26
1936-06-14
1990-08-06
1952-04-12
1983-09-26
1986-01-17
1992-02-04
1935-05-03
1971-09-20
1965-05-29
1990-07-23
1954-09-19
1997-05-12
1994-06-14
1993-04-01
1979-12-22
1990-09-03

Fed

SWE
SWE
SWE
LAT

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
GRE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE

Clubname

Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Schack 88

Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Schack 88

Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Schack 88

Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Schack 88

Schack 88

Ostersunds SS
Schack 88

Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Schack 88

Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Schack 88

Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Schack 88

Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Schack 88

Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Schack 88

Ostersunds SS

Ostersunds SS



56 Jonas
57 Jesper
58 Andreas
59 Bo

60 Johannes
61 Anders
62 Jakob
63 Arturas
64 Filip

65 Elias

66 Henrik
67 Robert
68 Anton
69 Andreas
70 Jeremias
71 Jimmy
72 Viktor

73 Jens

Wik
Rhodin
Nordman
Westin
Jonsson
Wik
Persson
Kivilsa
Finke
Lingensjo
Millestu
Herm
Johansson
Gustafsson
Jonsson
Sjodin
Finke
Oberg

1213
1187
1180
1179
1171
1162
1147
1112
1106
1101
1100
1084
1073
1064
1025
1020
968

900

+87
+10

+123

+22

-17

1997-01-05
1996-06-19
1983-01-12
1951-01-01
1998-05-22
1991-09-23
1998-09-08
1988-12-16
2000-05-06
2001-10-22
2000-10-14
1998-07-22
1998-09-18
2000-07-20
1997-01-11
1996-09-26
2002-05-26
2004-04-10

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Schack 88
Schack 88
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Schack 88
Schack 88
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Schack 88
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS
Schack 88
Schack 88
Schack 88
Ostersunds SS
Ostersunds SS



